Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-747105
HSN: 21069080

Weikfield Ready To 
Custard 200.0 ml

Shelf Life Rejection  0 30 48.31 1449.3 261 9 130.437 9 130.437 0 0.00 0 0 0 1710.3

Total: 0 30 48.31 1449.3 261.00 130.44 130.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1710.30

Amount : One Thousand Seven Hundred and Ten and Thirty paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature